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Results - Session 2 - Sunday AM
 
Event 203  Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE--- Tristan Ng NS  NT
 
Event 203  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Jax Marshall 1:17.71  1:20.30
RTW Monson-SE2 Joe Broyden Prior 1:35.11  NT
RTW Monson-SE3 Fred Howley 1:41.71  1:53.72

 
Event 203  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Jasper Yau 1:16.16  1:16.08
RTW Monson-SE2 Gabriel Marsh 1:19.75  1:24.29
RTW Monson-SE3 Henry Webb 1:23.51  1:22.90

 
Event 203  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Alex Mialkovskyi 1:08.26  1:08.01
RTW Monson-SE2 Avneesh Ganguli 1:22.92  1:31.04
RTW Monson-SE3 Charlie Whymark 1:26.80  1:38.93
RTW Monson-SE4 Thomas Plunkett 1:26.92  1:31.35
RTW Monson-SE5 Louie Russell 1:34.89  1:34.19

 
Event 203  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Rohan Bissett 1:08.22  1:09.62
RTW Monson-SE2 Tom Murphy 1:11.30  1:09.90

 
Event 203  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Joshua Hill 1:08.52  1:04.70
RTW Monson-SE2 CJ Pressly 1:08.87  1:07.52
RTW Monson-SE3 Jon Whitcomb 1:10.60  1:09.90

 
Event 203  Men 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Aran Bissett 58.52  56.80
 
Event 203  Men 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time

RTW Monson-SE1 Denys Mialkovskyi 56.80  55.10
RTW Monson-SE2 Ruben Cowley 59.72  57.60
RTW Monson-SE3 Hayden Annan 1:00.49  56.60
RTW Monson-SE4 Alex Tollit 1:05.45  1:04.65

 
Event 203  Men 100 SC Meter Butterfly

 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

RTW Monson-SE1 Denys Mialkovskyi 56.80 655.10
RTW Monson-SE2 Aran Bissett 58.52 556.80
RTW Monson-SE3 Ruben Cowley 59.72 457.60
RTW Monson-SE4 Hayden Annan 1:00.49 356.60
RTW Monson-SE5 Alex Tollit 1:05.45 21:04.65
RTW Monson-SE6 Rohan Bissett 1:08.22 11:09.62
RTW Monson-SE7 Alex Mialkovskyi 1:08.26  1:08.01
RTW Monson-SE8 Joshua Hill 1:08.52  1:04.70
RTW Monson-SE9 CJ Pressly 1:08.87  1:07.52
RTW Monson-SE10 Jon Whitcomb 1:10.60  1:09.90
RTW Monson-SE11 Tom Murphy 1:11.30  1:09.90
RTW Monson-SE12 Jasper Yau 1:16.16  1:16.08
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Results - Session 2 - Sunday AM

(Event 203  Men 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
 Name Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

RTW Monson-SE13 Jax Marshall 1:17.71  1:20.30
RTW Monson-SE14 Gabriel Marsh 1:19.75  1:24.29
RTW Monson-SE15 Avneesh Ganguli 1:22.92  1:31.04
RTW Monson-SE16 Henry Webb 1:23.51  1:22.90
RTW Monson-SE17 Charlie Whymark 1:26.80  1:38.93
RTW Monson-SE18 Thomas Plunkett 1:26.92  1:31.35
RTW Monson-SE19 Louie Russell 1:34.89  1:34.19
RTW Monson-SE20 Joe Broyden Prior 1:35.11  NT
RTW Monson-SE21 Fred Howley 1:41.71  1:53.72
RTW Monson-SE--- Tristan Ng NS  NT


